
Advocate List
Name Title Department Email Phone Number

Rich Kohng Director of Civic Engagement, Catalyst Catalyst 606 rkohng@northpark.edu 773-244-4986

Catherine Howorth Support Services Coordinator Distributed Learning crhoworth@northpark.edu 773-244-5515

Grace Bay Herrera Human Resources Associate Human Resources gherrera@northpark.edu 773-244-5599

Sumie Song

Director of Global Education Office of 

International Affairs

International Office (Student 

Engagement) ssong@northpark.edu 773-244-5571

Kezia Shirkey Assistant Professor Psychology kcshirkey@northpark.edu 773-244-5249

David Bennett Professor Psychology dbennett@northpark.edu 773-244-5724

Aidan Howorth Director of Residence Life Residence Life and Housing ahoworth@northpark.edu 773-244-6208

Anwar Robinson

Assistant Director Residence Cirriculum - 

Burgh/Sawyer Court Residence Life and Housing arobinson4@northpark.edu 773-244-4604

Grace So

Area Coordinator, Anderson, Park North 

& Lund House Residence Life and Housing eso@northpark.edu 773-244-4602

Nicole Wilkins

Area Coordinator, Ohlson House & 

Apartments North & Houses Residence Life and Housing ncwilkins@northpark.edu 773-244-4606

Julie Westerman Academic Advisor School of Adult Learning jwesterman@northpark.edu 773-244-5227

John Laukaitis Assistant Professor School of Education jjlaukaitis@northpark.edu 773-244-5201

Rebecca Ryan Director of Operations and Recruiter School of Music rryan@northpark.edu 773-244-5623

Emily Wagner Assistant Director, Seminary Student Seminary  eawagner@northpark.edu 773-244-6219

Elizabeth Pierre

Assistant Professor of Pastorial Care and 

Counseling

Seminary and School of 

Professional Studies eopierre@northpark.edu 773-244-6217

Jessica Price Student Services Assistant Student Academic Services jprice@northpark.edu 773-244-5560

Evelyn Aucutt Student Success Counselor Student Engagement eaucutt@northpark.edu 773-244-5741
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